BETSSON AB SER. B

BETSSON AB SER. B

ISIN: SE0021626777

Overview

2024/08/16 18:00:00

Price
130.54 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

1.01% (1.30)

SE0021626777
BETS B

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
1,372 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

130.92 SEK (102)
130.98 SEK (698)
129.44 SEK
132.10 SEK
129.38 SEK
129.24 SEK
130.8034 SEK
300,228
39,271,251.95
1,997

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/07/29

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
E=  Equity Weekly
||

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=202355846,257594666,257594290,257594042,257595232,257595025,171496818,171505692,171505694,202355845
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0021626777&ID_NOTATION=335675287
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09b7c0566efbfd2dc7c906406b2433bc5e24ab94d2099c28ceacb3ac87f09c3a&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fe70671587b63ed7d&time=1723931633&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82303f277fccc8c4354d3850d1cd92866b194db197abe2798ef9b0127d380a77&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2cd5eb03967ef3574&time=1723931633&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cded718e43be5f6f3e17434931488e667eb2bb3b75a4f597c7e7662b8656e017&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cc884d757a60d4fa9&time=1723931633&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9dea2745a1047c1f1a216b3ad99d2f2d14695a81b4feb1c366a3adf089b550a8&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=19152f8707018e85e&time=1723931633&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aba8812c15a8f02a4542f2ccc10de9a3af4ab1cd74d9ddac435d9ab8820d7100&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2bc2a8a62604eef64&time=1723931633&tool=RSC

BETSSON AB SER. B

Details

2024/08/16 18:00:00

Price
130.54 SEK
Difference (] 1.01% (1.30)
General attributes
ISIN SE0021626777
Symbol BETS B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,372 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 130.92 SEK (102)
Ask (Ask size) 130.98 SEK (698)
Open 129.44 SEK
High 132.10 SEK
Low 129.38 SEK
Close (prev. day) 129.24 SEK
VWAP 130.8034 SEK
Volume (pcs) 300,228
Trading volume 39,271,251.95
Number of trades 1,997
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +25.40% +7.35% +68.22%
Perf (abs.) +26.44 +8.94 +52.94
Beta 0.57 0.72 0.67
Volatility  27.84 31.64 34.52

ERSTE

Group

120.00
100.00
a20.00
60.00

Mwm

40.00

i

RHW’HMMH
!

Sy

]"“HM\.W WIK 'ﬂ

o
L‘n Mﬁ“l |

2020

2021

2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaqg Stockholm
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/07/

Time

22:26

16:27

18:00

08:09

11:08

128.32 SEK (181,846
127.53 SEK (324,045
120.63 SEK (337,752
115.34 SEK (388,631
135.36 SEK (2024/07/18
99.10 SEK (2024/03/11
135.36 SEK (2024/07/18
99.10 SEK (2024/03/11

—_— = — 2 = — ==

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

11.30 EUR 0.01 11

11.09 EUR 0.00 11

130.54 SEK 39.27 1,997

11.31 EUR 0.00 2

133.30 SEK 0.41 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=335675287
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=298222397
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103086323
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283041848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=277688365

BETSSON AB SER. B

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

15

2024/08/
16

2024/05/
14

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

09:31 11.04 EUR 0.00

02:10 9.2193 USD 0.00

19:32 11.21 EUR 0.00

21:43 11.30 EUR 0.00

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=277688365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102972501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453347633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453347633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342588698
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451644855

BETSSON AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo

betsson

Company Profile

Contact Details
BETSSON AB

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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